X - MOUNTAIN 2017 - LAGOA SANTA

Classificacdo categoria:  Geral percurso 1

Tl Timae
POS Placa Nome Cidade Equipe Categoria P Kms Tempo Dif-Geral Média Voltas
1 164 GERALDO RODRIGUES SILVA JUNIOR BELO HORIZONTE/ MG BROU AVENTURAS Master-A2 1 50 02:01:54 +00:00:59 24,01 1
2 22 EUDES RAMIRO DANIEL SERRA DO CIPO MG  GIRA BIKE /TRT Elite-m 1 50 02:05:43 +00:01:03 23,86 1
3 1 VITOR FREITAS AGUIAR MINAS GERAIS BRACICLO Master-Al 1 50 02:06:30 +00:00:04 23,72 1
4 134 WAGNER PEREIRA ALVES VESPASIANO LAPA BIKE / Elite-m 1 50 02:07:34 +00:00:02 23,52 1
5 182 WEMERSON SILVA VESPASIANO BROU AVENTURAS Elite-m 1 50 02:09:28 +00:00:44 23,17 1
6 12 WELITON SAMUEL DE OLIVEIRA SOSSAI LAGOA SANTA GIRA BIKE Master-A2 1 50 02:10:36 +00:00:11 22,97 1
7 171 FREDERICO SILVA SALES SANTA LUZIA | MG Master-A2 1 50 02:12:15 +00:00:02 22,68 1
g 18 PAULO HENRIQUE CARDOSO MAIA BH/MG MTB BH TRIPP Sub-30 1 50 02:12:16 +00:00:01 22,68 1
9 190 AFRANIO PACHECO RIBEIRAO DAS NEVES TEAM PENKS Elite-m 1 50 02:16:19 +00:01:10 22,01 1
10 83 WAGNER MAIA RIBEIRAO DAS NEVES TEAM FACTORY  Master-Al 1 50 02:16:39 +00:00:20 21,95 1
11 88 JHONES FERREIRA SENA LAGOA SANTA TRT/GIRA BIKE Cadete-A 1 50 02:16:47 +00:00:08 21,93 1
12 177 CARLOS EDUARDO SOARES LAGOA SANTA GIRA BIKE /TRT Master-A2 1 50 02:17:49 +00:00:24 21,77 1
13 104 MAURO TYBA JR BELO HORIZONTE MASTER BIKE Master-A2 1 50 02:18:21 +00:00:24 21,68 1
14 48 PAULO HENRIQUE PEREIRA CURVELO / MG RADICAL BIKE Master-A2 1 50 02:18:57 +00:00:03 21,59 1
15 24 LEONARDO RODRIGUES PEREIRA ITAUNA Master-A2 1 50 02:19:41 +00:00:14 21,48 1
16 23 MAGNUS CESAR BOUCHARDET VIANA  BELO HORIZONTE MG GRUPOMAIS/ILAN Master-B1 1 50 02:21:16 +00:00:46 21,24 1
17 37 JOAO FERNANDO DA COSTA SAO JOSE DA LAPA FRAGA BIKE Master-A2 1 50 02:22:12 +00:00:01 21,1 1
18 114 MAURICIO ESTEVAO TEIXEIRA BELO HORIZONTE/MG MAURICIO Master-A2 1 50 02:22:14 +00:00:02 21,09 1
19 118 TIAGO NASCIMENTO FERREIRA SAO JOSE DA LAPA GIRA BIKE /TRT Master-Al 1 50 02:22:28 +00:00:14 21,06 1
20 19 THIAGO SOUZA REIS PEDRO LEOPOLDO/MG TRT RACING TEAM Cadete-A 1 50 02:23:51 +00:00:38 20,86 1
21 140 ALESSANDRO FERREIRA SETE LAGOAS 7TRILHAS RACING Master-A2 1 50 02:23:58 +00:00:07 20,84 1
22 111 THALES ARAUJO SILVA ARAUJO ITABIRITO MG THIAGO ARAUJO Master-B1 1 50 02:24:37 +00:00:02 20,74 1
23 87 DANIEL DINIZ BELO HORIZONTE Master-A2 1 50 02:25:04 +00:00:27 20,68 1
24 156 IVAN CESAR GUIMARAES BELO HORIZONTE REGIANE REIS Master-A2 1 50 02:25:40 +00:00:36 20,59 1
25 126 VICENTE DO FILHO NOVA LIMA MOUNTAIN BIKE  Master-B2 1 50 02:26:18 +00:00:03 20,51 1
26 146 JOAO PAULO HELMER DAS CHAGAS IBIRITE MG BICICLETAS Cadete-A 1 50 02:27:13 +00:00:55 20,38 1
27 201 LUIZ GUSTAVO/DEIVISON FERNANDES CONTAGEM CYCLOPS TEAM  Duplamapro 1 50 02:28:07 +00:00:53 20,25 1
28 201 LUIZ GUSTAVO/DEIVISON FERNANDES CONTAGEM CYCLOPS TEAM  Duplamapro 1 50 02:28:09 +00:00:02 20,25 2
29 91 DIEGO RODRIGUES IBIRITE/MG BICICLETAS Cadete-A 1 50 02:29:11 +00:00:01 20,11 1
30 89 LUIS FELIPE CERQUEIRA RODRIGUES NOVA LIMA/MG MT CICLISMO Master-Al 1 50 02:30:07 +00:00:04 19,98 1
31 131 LUIZ EDUARDO SILVA VIEIRA NOVA LIMA Master-B2 1 50 02:30:10 +00:00:03 19,98 1
32 166 CHRISTIAN WESTGEEST JOAO MONLEVADE/MG GIRUS - Master-B1 1 50 02:30:14 +00:00:04 19,97 1
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170
107
141

66
109
81
119
139
62
86
167
147
47
168
17
38
70
106
51
106
36
75
143
191
46
58
61
67
101
101
202
93
108
71
69

KOREN CALAZANS ROCHA DIAS
FABIO HENRIQUES MOURA
VINICIUS ANTONIO PEREIRA FELIPE
WARLEY MORAIS DA LUZ

EDUARDO VIANA COELHO

JUNIO VIEIRA

LUIS FERNANDO SANTOS

JULIO DA PAULA ERMENEGILDO
FREDERICO OLIVEIRA SILVA
ISTENIO SOARES DOS SANTOS
THALES DIAS

LUIZ FERNANDO

ANTONIO FILHO DA SILVA JUNIOR
MARCELL PINHO

GABRIEL MIRANDA E BORGES
JHONATA MARCELINO DA SILVA
EDUARDO MARQUES BRAZ

LUIS MORGAN

WANDERSON DA SILVA LARA
BRENO PICOLI/JACKSON PROFETA
FABIO LUCAS SANTOS

BRENO PICOLI/JACKSON PROFETA
DIEGO MARTINS SATHLER BERBERT
JOAO T CORREA SILVA

BRUNO MOTERANI COSTA REIS
JANDERSON MAIA

DANIEL CALDAS MARQUES

LUIZ ALBERTO NOGUEIRA EGIDIO
EDVALDO CAMARGO LIRA

CARLOS AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA LARA
MARCO TULIO/MOACIR DIAS DE
MARCO TULIO/MOACIR DIAS DE
PHILIPPE VIEIRA/ANTONIO MARCOS
MARCELO QUEIROZ DE OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS SALDANHA

GUSTAVO COELHO DE ANDRADE
THALES ALENCAR

BELO HORIZONTE - MG
LAGOA SANTA
CONTAGEM

SANTA LUZIA

BELO HORIZONTE
BELO HORIZONTE/MG
VESPASIANO - MG
LAGOA SANTA MG
BELO

SETE LAGOAS

BELO HORIZONTE MG
CONTAGEM

LAGOA SANTA

BH/MG

BELO HORIZONTE
LAGOA SANTA

BELO HORIZONTE
NOVA LIMA MG
CONTAGEM/MG
LAGOA SANTA

BELO HORIZONTE / MG
LAGOA SANTA

BELO HORIZONTE
RIBEIRAO DAS NEVES
BELO HORIZONTE/MG
BELO HORIZONTE
BELO HORIZONTE - MG
CONTAGEM
CONTAGEM

ABAETE- MG

LAGOA SANTA MG
LAGOA SANTA MG
BELO HORIZONTE /
BELO HORIZONTE
BELO HORIZONTE MG
BELO HORIZONTE
BELO HORIZONTE

CALAZANS BIKES
GIRA BIKE / TRT

PEDALEIROS

TRT RACE TEAM
BICICLETAS
FURIA BIKE TEAM
TRT

GIRA BIKE
MAURICIOTEIXEI

GIRA BIKE

MTB BH TRIPP

TRT RACING
MINAS BIKE SHOP
TRT RACING

MTB NEVES
MOUNTAIN BIKE
KALAZANS

NAYARA COSTA
TEXASBIKERS
TRT

TRT
ESTILOVENTURA
MARCELO

MTB RUN&FUN

MAURICIO

Master-A2
Cadete-A
Master-Al
Cadete-A
Master-B1
Master-Al
Master-B1
Cadete-A
Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-Al
Master-Al
Cadete-A
Master-Al
Master-Al
Cadete-A
Master-B2
Master-A2
Master-A2
Duplamapro
Master-Al
Duplamapro
Master-Al
Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-B1
Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-B1
Master-Al
Duplamapro
Duplamapro
Duplamapro
Cadete-A
Master-Al
Master-B2
Master-A2
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02:30:35
02:30:49
02:31:09
02:31:55
02:32:02
02:34:29
02:34:33
02:34:51
02:35:56
02:36:19
02:36:20
02:36:49
02:37:07
02:37:13
02:37:44
02:37:48
02:39:16
02:39:38
02:39:57
02:40:42
02:41:02
02:41:07
02:41:31
02:41:39
02:43:05
02:44:33
02:45:06
02:45:42
02:46:08
02:46:33
02:46:42
02:46:43
02:47:12
02:50:01
02:50:12
02:50:16
02:51:48

+00:00:18
+00:00:10
+00:00:20
+00:00:04
+00:00:07
+00:00:21
+00:00:04
+00:00:18
+00:00:45
+00:00:23
+00:00:01
+00:00:29
+00:00:02
+00:00:06
+00:00:03
+00:00:04
+00:00:07
+00:00:22
+00:00:19
+00:00:27
+00:00:20
+00:00:05
+00:00:12
+00:00:08
+00:00:06
+00:00:07
+00:00:33
+00:00:10
+00:00:26
+00:00:25
+00:00:09
+00:00:01
+00:00:20
+00:01:21
+00:00:05
+00:00:04
+00:00:33

19,92
19,89
19,85
19,75
19,73
19,42
19,41
19,37
19,24
19,19
19,19
19,13
19,09
19,08
19,02
19,01
18,84
18,79
18,76
18,67
18,63
18,62
18,57
18,56
18,4
18,23
18,17
18,11
18,06
18,01
18
17,99
17,94
17,65
17,63
17,62
17,46
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

122
129
29
99
163
169
203
203
53
41
125
97
98
117
158
21
45
202
113
161
204
151
133
49
73

138
204
54
110
149
13
20
72
27
205

MARCUS CERQUEIRA
JULIANA VILACA BASTOS

CARLOS ELISIO OCTAVIANE DE CASTRO

ODILON DE MAIA

DANIEL CARVALHO

MATHEWS RAPHAEL PEREIRA
RODRIGO/ROMNEY SANDER MARTINS
RODRIGO/ROMNEY SANDER MARTINS
CLAUDIO CALDEIRA

FARLEY DE SOUZA GONZAGA
GUILHERME WILLIAN DA SILVA
DARCIO ROSA SILVA

GILTON LAS CASAS

GLAYSSON EUSTAQUIO DA SILVA
MARCINHA MATOS

REGINALDO ALVES RODRIGUES
ANDRE LUIZ RAMOS

PHILIPPE VIEIRA/ANTONIO MARCOS
ALBERTO SCHAPER

JUSSARA CARDOSO NATALINO

LUIZ GUSTAVo/BRUNO TONELLI LIMA
FABIO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANO ALMEIDA GONCALVES
FREDERICO CERQUEIRA GUIMARAES
LEONARDO DE SALVO LANZA
RODRIGO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
ROBSON FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
LUIZ GUSTAV0o/BRUNO TONELLI LIMA
JOSE RIVELINO (JOTA SILVA) SILVA
DIEGO LIMA COSTA

CRISTIANO ALVES DA SILVA
LEANDRO HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO
VITOR GABRIEL GONCALVES SILVA
RICARDO FERRARI CONTINENTINO
LEONARDO TORRES

MARCELO TRIGINELLI/LUIS MIRAGLIA
RODRIGO CONTI

NEVES MG

BELO HORIZONTE/ MG
VESPASIANO

BELO HORIZONTE,
BELO HORIZONTE
VESPASIANO

BELO HORIZONTE/ MG
BELO HORIZONTE/ MG
BELO HORIZONTE
CONSELHEIRO

BETIM

LAGOA SANTA

BETIM

SAO JOSE DA LAPA
LAGOA SANTA/ MG
CATAS ALTAS

BELO HORIZONTE
BELO HORIZONTE /
BELO HORIZONTE

ODILON DE

LAPA BIKE /

PRATA

SAT CHAI

MOUNTAIN BIKE

DANIEL CARDOSO

CACADORES DE
CACADORES DE

VITOR GABRIEL

ESTILOVENTURA

Master-B1
Master-f
Master-B2
Master-B1
Master-B1
Sub-30
Duplamapro
Duplamapro
Master-B1
Cadete-A
Cadete-A
Master-B1
Master-B2
Master-Al
Elite-f
Master-A2
Master-B2
Duplamapro
Master-B1

BELO HORIZONTE / MG BROU AVENTURAS Master-f

BELO HORIZONTE/MG GREEN TEAM
MARIO CAMPOS MG BC

BELO HORIZONTE / MG CRISTIANO
BELO HORIZONTE

BELO HORIZONTE/MG OCE
SABARA MG BIKESERVICES372
VESPASIANO

BELO HORIZONTE/MG GREEN TEAM
CONTAGEM CYCLOPS
DIVINOPOLIS MTB WEAR
CAETE-MG FOR RIDE

SAO JOSE DA LAPA
BELO HORIZONTE-MG
BELO HORIZONTE - MG
BELO HORIZONTE / MG GREEN TEAM
LEOPOLDINA MG

IMUNDOS

VITOR GABRIEL

Duplamapro
Master-Al
Master-B1
Master-A2
Master-B2
Master-A2
Master-A2
Duplamapro
Master-B1
Master-A2
Master-B1
Master-Al
Cadete-A
Master-B2
Master-B2
Duplamapro
Master-B2
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50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

02:52:10
02:52:19
02:53:01
02:53:24
02:53:47
02:53:55
02:55:10
02:55:11
02:55:45
02:56:40
02:56:43
02:56:55
02:58:07
03:02:15
03:02:43
03:03:38
03:03:52
03:05:00
03:05:02
03:05:20
03:05:48
03:05:49
03:05:50
03:06:18
03:06:23
03:07:02
03:07:03
03:07:18
03:07:41
03:08:20
03:08:30
03:09:33
03:10:15
03:10:25
03:10:36
03:10:40
03:10:42

+00:00:22
+00:00:09
+00:00:05
+00:00:23
+00:00:06
+00:00:08
+00:01:15
+00:00:01
+00:00:34
+00:00:55
+00:00:03
+00:00:02
+00:01:12
+00:02:17
+00:00:02
+00:00:55
+00:00:15
+00:01:08
+00:00:02
+00:00:18
+00:00:28
+00:00:01
+00:00:01
+00:00:28
+00:00:05
+00:00:39
+00:00:01
+00:00:15
+00:00:23
+00:00:09
+00:00:10
+00:01:03
+00:00:02
+00:00:10
+00:00:11
+00:00:04
+00:00:02

17,42
17,41
17,34
17,3

17,26
17,25
17,13
17,12
17,07
16,98
16,98
16,96
16,84
16,46
16,42
16,34
16,32
16,22
16,21
16,19
16,15
16,14
16,14
16,1

16,1

16,04
16,04
16,02
15,98
15,93
15,92
15,83
15,77
15,75
15,74
15,73
15,73
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

25
40
94
94
43

123
123
42
157
34
35
76
16
150
30

160
82
60
145
145
32
85
103
65
130
44
162
33
128
142
112
56

137
14

HUGO ADAID /GETULIO FERREIRA
RAILSON SOUSA

LAGOA SANTA - MG
NOVA LIMA | MG

FREDERICO LEVY/MARCELO RODRIGUES SANTA LUZIA
FREDERICO LEVY/MARCELO RODRIGUES SANTA LUZIA

THIAGO ALBUQUERUQUE
CINTIA APARECIDA SILVA SALES

CARLOS EDUARDO/LEONARDO ARMOND
CARLOS EDUARDO/LEONARDO ARMOND

SALMON AUGUSTO MEDEIROS
JONATAS GOMES MARTINS PINTO
MACIESLEI BITARAES

ANDRE OSCAR LAGE ALVES

MATEUS GUERRA

RICARDO BORGES DA SILVA

KERLEY ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS COTTA GOMES

NILTON FABIANO ALMEIDA

ANTENOR HELEODORO DOS SANTOS
JADERSON SALES

HUDSON SANTOS

WESLEY APARECIDO /VANDER LUIS
WESLEY APARECIDO /VANDER LUIS
MARCOS PESSOA

SEBASTIAO ESTEVES DE SOUZA
LAURO COSTA DOS SANTAS
GUSTAVO MOURAO

MARLON CLEDES QUEIROZ

VAGNER CESAR GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

RIBEIRAO DAS NEVES
MATOZINHOS

BELO HORIZONTE
BELO HORIZONTE
IBIRITE / MG
ITABIRITO

RIBEIRAO DAS NEVES
BELO HORIZONTE
BELO HORIZONTE
LAGOA SANTA / MG
BELO HORIZONTE / MG
BELO HORIZONTE MG
BELO HORIZONTE /
BELO HORIZONTE
CONTAGEM MG

BELO HORIZONTE
IGARAPE

IGARAPE

BELO HORIZONTE
BELO HORIZONTE/MG
BELO HORIZONTE
BH/MG

BH

BELO HORIZONTE

MARCELO HENRIQUE MOREIRA DE SENA SANTA LUZIA

RICARDO MOREIRA

TARLEI GARCIA

ROBERTO ALEXANDRE FONSECA DE
RAPHAEL ADRIANO COTTA

ANDRE LUIZ MORAIS VELOSO
GERALDO DIAS

FERNANDA VILEFORT CAMPELO
PABLO VINICIUS SOARES

BELO HORIZONTE
JOAO MONLEVADE

BELO HORIZONTE - MG

BELO HORIZONTE
BELO HORIZONTE/MG
IBIRITE / MG

SETE LAGOAS

BELO HORIZONTE

GLOBAL

MINAS BIKE SHOP

MINAS BIKE SHOP

BITA BIKE TEAM
ANDRE OSCAR

Duplamapro
Cadete-A
Duplamapro
Duplamapro
Cadete-A
Master-f
Duplamapro
Duplamapro
Cadete-A
Master-Al
Cadete-A
Master-B1
Master-B1

TRT RACING TEAM Master-B1

PEDAL VERDE

ANTENOR
CYCLOPS TEAM

ELEVEM BIKES
CIA DO PEDAL
ZUMBI BIKES

RICARDO
GS CONTABIL

ANDRE LUIZ
BICICLETAS

PABLO VINICIUS

Master-A2
Master-Al
Master-B1
Cadete-A
Master-Al
Cadete-A
Duplamapro
Duplamapro
Master-B1
Master-B1
Master-B2
Master-B2
Master-B1
Master-B2
Cadete-A
Master-B1
Cadete-A
Master-B1
Cadete-A
Master-Al
Master-B1
Master-f
Master-A2
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50
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50
48
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

03:10:58
03:11:23
03:11:38
03:11:39
03:12:04
03:12:20
03:12:37
03:12:38
03:13:07
03:14:18
03:15:32
03:16:00
03:16:43
03:19:37
03:23:59
03:24:46
03:27:12
03:28:19
03:28:43
03:29:38
03:30:08
03:30:10
03:33:03
03:34:20
03:35:45
03:36:11
03:37:25
03:38:04
03:46:07
03:46:25
03:46:58
03:47:23
03:47:54
03:48:50
03:49:27
03:49:53
03:53:42

+00:00:16
+00:00:25
+00:00:15
+00:00:01
+00:00:25
+00:00:16
+00:00:14
+00:00:02
+00:00:29
+00:01:11
+00:01:14
+00:00:28
+00:00:43
+00:01:43
+00:03:55
+00:00:47
+00:00:46
+00:00:16
+00:00:24
+00:00:55
+00:00:30
+00:00:02
+00:02:53
+00:00:07
+00:01:25
+00:00:26
+00:01:14
+00:00:39
+00:00:17
+00:00:01
+00:00:33
+00:00:25
+00:00:07
+00:00:20
+00:00:37
+00:00:22
+00:03:24

15,71
15,68
15,65
15,65
15,62
15,6
15,57
15,57
15,53
15,44
15,34
15,31
15,25
15,03
14,71
14,65
14,48
14,4
14,37
14,31
14,28
14,27
14,08
14
13,9
13,88
13,25
13,76
13,27
13,25
13,22
13,19
13,16
13,11
13,07
13,05
12,84
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144 205 MARCELO TRIGINELLI/LUIS MIRAGLIA BELO HORIZONTE / MG GREEN TEAM Duplamapro 1 50 03:53:48 +00:00:06 12,83 2
145 28 HUGO ADAID/GETULIO FERREIRA LIMA  LAGOA SANTA - MG Duplamapro 1 50 03:54:57 +00:01:09 12,77 1
146 152 EVANDRO CELESTINO DA PAIXAO BELO HORIZONTE Master-B1 1 50 03:58:24  +00:00:57 12,58 1
147 165 LEONARDO VIANA BELO HORIZONTE/MG CIA DO PEDAL Cadete-A 1 50 04:00:31 +00:01:36 12,47 1
148 135 RODRIGO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS BELO HORIZONTE Master-A2 1 50 04:03:07 +00:02:36 12,34 1
149 136 CARLOS HENRIQUE CLARK LAGOA SANTA Master-Al 1 50 04:03:47 +00:00:36 12,31 1
150 15 CRISTIANO MOTA VESPASIANO TEAM PENKS Elite-m 1 50 04:05:30  +00:01:43 12,22 1
151 57 ALYSSON DE OLIVEIRA MARQUES BELO HORIZONTE/MG Master-B1 1 50 04:06:26 +00:00:56 12,17 1
152 159 SEBASTIAO JORGE SANTOS PEDRO LEOPOLDO MG Master-Al 1 50 04:08:10  +00:01:44 12,09 1
153 79 CRISTIANO SOARES/LUIZ CARLOS BELO HORIZONTE MG TRABALHADORES Duplamapro 1 50 04:14:02 +00:02:22 11,81 1
154 10 PAULO ARAUJO JUNIOR BELO HORIZONTE PAULO ARAUJO  Master-A2 1 50 04:18:01 +00:03:09 11,63 1
155 155 SAMUEL CARLOS MAGALHAES DA Junior 1 50 04:22:23 +00:04:22 11,43 1
156 148 AMANDA NATALIA MOREIRA BELO HORIZONTE Master-f 1 50 04:27:20  +00:04:45 11,22 1
157 80 MARCOS PAULO ROLOFF CONTAGEM/MG PEDAL VERDE Master-B1 1 50 04:31:36 +00:00:21 11,05 1
158 154 LUIS CLAUDIO VIEIRA ESQUARCIO BELO HORIZONTE Master-B2 1 50 04:35:11 +00:00:22 10,9 1
159 120 RAIANE DOS SANTOS GONGCALVES SANTA LUZIA Elite-f 1 50 04:43:52 +00:00:13 10,57 1
160 153 LUCAS LIMA PUBLIO BELO HORIZONTE Master-Al 1 50 04:45:09 +00:00:14 10,52 1
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